Ski & Snowboard Club
Michael Munn 310-812-0814
spaceparkskiandsnowboardclub.org

Soccer
Gualberto Monarrez
gualberto.monarrez@ngc.com

Softball Club

Eric Enosara 310-812-5213
Spanish Club

Everett Fong 310-812-8543
Tennis Club

Alex Peters 310-813-0501

Theatrical Arts (SPTAC) sptac.org
Monica Gustafson 310-332-0589

The Retirees Association (TRA)
Mary Ann Chory 310-874-2189
tra-spacepark.org

Ultimate Frisbee
Christopher Tait
christopher.tait@ngc.com

Video Club

Chris Cameron 310-813-4323
Volleyball Club

Chris Marquez 310-812-9556

Wilderness Club
rrngrcwldrnsassoc@ngc.com

The Northrop Grumman Recreation
Club was created by Jack Northrop
to help employees achieve a work-
life balance by encouraging
employees with similar interests to
enjoy activities outside of work. The
Space Park Site Council is made up
of clubs from the legacy TRW Space
Park Employees Association as well
as new clubs. We are continuing
that tradition today by sharing the
opportunity to participate in over 20
different clubs with activities that
appeal to a wide variety of our
employees, retirees, family and
friends. We hope you will find
something here that appeals to you.

Use this link with your
Work Device

https://wiki.northgrum.com/wiki/SPSC

Space Park Site Council
(SPSC)

Northrop Grumman
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2024 SPSC Officers:

President
Michael Banados
310-814-6378 michael.banados@ngc.com

Vice President
Cindy Hsu
310-812-0478 cindy.hsu@ngc.com

Secretary
Open Position

Treasurer

Monica Gustafson
310-332-0589 monica.gustafson@ngc.com

Sergeant at Arms
Christopher Tait
christopher.tait@ngc.com

Space Park Site Representative

Shiovan Cote
shiovan.cote@ngc.com

One Space Park
K09774/S NGRC
Redondo Beach, CA 90278

Amateur Radio Club

Dylon Mutz
wbtrw.com

Apple Users Group
Abby Smith-Gordon

Astronomy Club

Justin Fuller

Baseball Club

Danny Menendez

Basketball Club

Pernell Gray

Chorale Club
Brent Abrenica

Climbing Club
Brett Morham

Enology Club
Jared Stout

www.spenology.org

Flag Football League

Austin Wilcox

Golf Club
Jason Mitchell
www.spgc.info

310-813-2913

310-812-7229

310-813-2460

510-701-3269

310-813-5464

310-332-6588

310-813-2823

310-813-0469

310-812-3795

310-813-4928

Maranatha Club
Marlowe White

Needles-n-Knots
Myra Deleon

Photography Club
Arthur Tadeo

Pickleball Club
Skip Chov

310-812-0189

310-813-2719

310-813-7713

310-332-9483

Remote Control Vehicle Club

Carl Conliffe

Running
John Dang

Salsa Club
Carl Matheney

Scuba Club
David Norris

Sailing Club
Michael Banados

Shooting Sports
Carl Conliffe

310-812-0714

310-812-8423

310-814-3658

310-812-1888

310-814-6378

310-812-0714

All these clubs can easily be found on the company network wiki at https://wiki.northgrum.com/wiki/SPSC



